Position

Dir Of Pw/City Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Administrative Clerk Il

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica

Pacifica

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$175,264
$110,223
$68,256
$67,268
$41,761
$5,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,210
$40,646
$16,127
$18,057
$11,482

$300



