Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Pw/City Engineer		Pacifica	Engineering	\$175,264	\$54,210
Associate Civil Engineer		Pacifica	Engineering	\$110,223	\$40,646
Associate Civil Engineer		Pacifica	Engineering	\$68,256	\$16,127
Administrative Clerk II		Pacifica	Engineering	\$67,268	\$18,057
Associate Civil Engineer		Pacifica	Engineering	\$41,761	\$11,482
Assistant Civil Engineer		Pacifica	Engineering	\$5,854	\$300